Overall Results

5 Expc Clean Sheooter Warm up
e gX@o ’ch.(q;,?

Official
Class Shooter Raw Time FPenalty Time
1 L6 Annie Bianco 47.984 0 47.984
2 SM4 Gary Dabney 49.036 0 49.036
3 SM3 Don Maggiore 50.414 0 50.414
4 SM6 Jim Rodgers 47.244 5 52.244
5 EM3 Bruce Munn 53.514 0 53.514
6 SL3 Kathy Thompson 54.27¢6 0 54.276
7 L2 Callie Lowe 54.512 0 54.512
8 SM4 Philip Wogoman 55.084 0 55.084
9 M3 Scott Poppenberger 55.410 0 55.410
10 L& Jessie Kuka 51.870 5 56.670
11 SL3 Susan Anderson 57.314 0 57.314
12 SL5 Nancy Cresby 47.567 10 57.567
13 L3 Molly Anderson 52.968 5 57.968
14 L2 Katryna Eastwood 59.119 0 59,119
15 SM2 Ken Jones 59.662 0 59.662
16 SM2 Bryan Barton 61.063 0 61.063
17 SM4 Dan Millikin 47.120 15 62.120
18 SL3 Leslie Ivanchan 57.126 5 62.126
19 SM3 John Millard 57.142 5 62.142
20 L3 Kaylea Stuart 52.482 10 62.482
21 SM3  Mike Eastwood 63.269 0 63.269
22 M4 Gary Bennett 48,671 15 63.671
23 SM3 Frank Young 48.95¢6 15 63.856
24 SL2 Vicky Millard 56.578 10 66.578
25 LZ Denise McGinnis 52.437 15 67.437
26 514 Denise Darr 57.549 10 67.549
27 L3 Kelly Bennett 58.445 10 68.445
28 SM2  Don Deonka 64.355 5 69.355
29 SM2  David Anderson 71.290 0 71.290
30 SL2 Darien Ross 66.398 5 71.398
31 SL4 Linda Crawford 67.228 5 72.228
32 Ll Kaci Rodriguez 72.317 0 72.317
33 SL2 Mari Benson 67.808 5 72.808
24 SM2 Raymond Crandell 66.810 10 76.810
35 SLS Diana Olson 51.850 25 76.890
e L2 Renda Blauvelt 74.103 5 79.103
37 SL2 Kathy Kentera mi I'%’i)F iﬂ in iai —
40 SM3  Ken Senft 98.584 [ 9B8.584
41 L4 Kathleen Callander B6.733 15 101.733
1 WRO Maddie Lowe 61.256 0 61.256

2 WRL Keeley Callander 98.958 0 98.958



Overall Results
By Class
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Official
Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty Time
(%)
WA
[T Wy ‘Kaci Rodriguez TEI31T 0 BT |
2 L1 Gloria Barton 78.444 10 88.444
] L1 Molly Leach 95.451 0 95.454
[ 3 L2 Callie Lowe 54.512 (¢} 54,512 4_J
2 L2 Katryna Eastwood 59.119 0 59.119
3 L2 Denise Mcginnis 52.437 15 67.437
4 L2 Ronda Blauvelt 74.103 5 79.103
1 L3 Molly Anderson 52.968 5 57,968 l
L3 Kaylea Stuart 52.482 10 62.482
3 L3 Kelly Bennett 58.445 10 ©8.445
1 L4 Kathleen Callander 86.733 15 101.733 |
l 1 L6 Annie Bianco 47.984 0 47,984 J
L6 Jessie Kuka 51.670 S 56.670
1 M3 Scott Poppenberger 55.410 Q 55.410 |
1 M4 Gary Bennett 48,671 15 63.671 AJ
1 SLZ Vicky Millard 56.578 10 66.578
2 SL2 Darien Ross 66.398 5 71.398
3 SLZ Mari Benson 67.808 5 72.808
4 SL2 Kathy Kentera 60.395 20 80.395
T 5L3 Rathy Thompson 54.276 ) 51.276 |
2 SL3 Susan Anderson 57.314 0 57.314
3 SL3 Leslie Ivanchan 57.126 5 62.126
[ 1 SL4 Denise Darr 57.549 10 67.549 |
2 SL4 Linda Crawford 67.228 5 72.228



1 SL5 Nancy Crosby 47.567 10 57.567
2 SL5 Diana Olson 51.890 25 76.890
1 SM2 Ken Jones 59.662 0 59.662
2 SM2 Bryan Barton 61.083 0 ©1.063
3 SM2 Don Donka 64.355 5 69.355
4 SM2 David Anderson 71.290 0 71.290
5 SM2 Raymond Crandell 66.810 10 76.810
1 SM3 Don Maggiore 50.414 0 50.414
2 SM3  Bruge Munn 53.514 0 53.514
3 SM3 John Millard 57.142 5 62.142
4 SM3 Mike Eastwood A3 . 7A9 0 63.269
5 SM3  Frank Young 48.956 15 63.956
6 SM3 Ken Senft ag.584 4] 9B8.584
1 SM4 Gary Dabney 49.036 0 49.036
2 SM4 Philip Wogoman 55.084 0 55.084
3 SM4 Dan Millikin 47.120 15 82.120
i EM6  Jim Rodgers 47.244 5 52.244
1 WRL Keeley Callander 58.958 0 98.958
1 WRO Maddie Lowe 61.256 0 61.256
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Overall Results

Expo Main
Thru Stage - 3

Official
Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty Time

1 L6 Jessie Kuka 47.849 a 47.849

2 L5 Kimherly Larsen 51.044 0 51.044

3 SM4 Greg Mathiesen 51.565 0 51.565

4 14 Deanna Poppcnbergcer S1.767 0 51.767

5 SM3 Dale Schaefer 52.819 0 52.819

6 LS Jamie Lowe 48.552 5 53.552

7 L4 Cheri Johnson 49.505 5 54.505

8 L3 Kristen Daulton 55.168 0 55.168

9 M4 Alan Firetto 50.335 5 55.335

10 SM3 Cliff Garner 55.352 0 55.352
11 SM3 Bruce Munn 55.529 o 55.529
12 SM6 Jim Rodgers 51.209 5 56.209
13 SM5 Tom Lattimore 56.464 0 56,484
14 SM3 Ken Wick 52.098 5 57.098
15 sS4 Mark Tice 47.789 1 57.789
16 SM5 David Beckman 48.724 10 58.724
17 L3 Kaylea Stuart 54.202 5 59.202
18 L3 Von Brady 49,853 10 59.853
19 13 Shiloh Garner 50.610 10 60.610
20 L3 Kelly Bennett 60.689 0 60.689
21 SL4 Susan Turner 56.265 5 61.265
22 SM4 Mark Zueger 46,528 15 61.528
23 M3 Regan Anderson 57.388 5 62.388
24 14 Kathleen Callander 52.511 10 62.511
25 SM4 Philip Wogoman 57.518 5 62.518
26 SL3 Susan Anderson 63.566 0 63.566
27 SL5 Diana Olson 58.806 5 63.806
28 SM2 B8ill Stevens 59.061 5 64.061
29 L2 Cheryl Hibbert 64.061 0 64.061
30 L2 Denise McGinnis 56.114 S 64.114
31 5L3 Kathy Thompson 64.305 0 64.305
32 SM2 Ken Jones 64,418 0 64,418
33 SM4 Dan Millikin 49.523 15 64.523
34 L2 Callie Lcwe 54,757 10 64.757
35 SL5 Nancy Crosby 49.771 13 64.771
36 SM4 Gary Dabney 51.433 15 66.433
37 Ll Cindy Johnson 61.693 5 66.693
38 SLA4 Melody Beckman 62,544 5 67.544
39 SL4 Lily Rodgers 62.688 5 67.688
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40 SM6 Blair Philippi 46.419 20 68.419
41 SL4 Dab Smith-Black 63.474 5] 6B.474
42 SL2 Jaye Kukowski 66.932 a 68,932
43 oM Don Donka 69.015 0 69.015
44 L5 Samantha Erdmann Bg.172 15 £69.172
45 SM3 Don Maggiore 54.520 15 69.520
4 gMz Terry Jarrett 59.847 10 69_847
47 Ld Tracy Reinhart 55.153 15 70.153
LE] SL? Kathy Kentera 65.429 5 T0.429
19 SMz David Anderson £5.540 5 T70.540
50 M& Dan Byrd B0 . 694 10 70.694
£1 gL2 Darien Rosa 6,196 | 71.194
h2 514 Linda Crawford 61.19%7 10 71.197
o3 SM31  John Millard 61.%40 10 T1.940
hd4 L1 Gabrielle Garagozzo 12.182 4] 72.182
55 M2 Jim Anderson b2,.349 10 72.349
56 5L3 Cheryl Boisjoli 67.635 5 72.635
57 SL3 Lezlie Ivanchan 97 : 723 15 72.793
5B M3 Hick Black 53.150 20 73.150
59 S5L2 Anita Gregery 73.442 0 73.442
&l SM5 Chuck Martino 58.503 15 73.503
6l SL3 Lorie Avery 68.534 5 73.534
62 L1 Tracy Reinke 68,795 5 74.795
63 L1 Aaleaxis WVail 59.4990 1.5 74.990
64 511 Christine Benz T5.596 0 75.596
65 SM2 Raymecnd Crandell T0.730 5 75.730
66 L1l Molly Leach 61.578 15 76.578
a7 SL2 Beryl Jarrett T2.458 5 T77.458
6a Ll Wendy Schaefer 62.493 15 77.483
69 SM3 Ken Senft ©3.847 15 78,847
70 EL1 Krisee Eckert T15.875 5 BO.B7S
71 S8L2Z Vicky Millard 60,944 20 B0.944
72 L1 Jennifer Tate 71.347 10 81.347
73 513 Tamara Helmkay 63.617 20 B83.617
74 5L Mari Benson 79.580 5 84.590
75 2 Ronda Blauwvelt GG.241 20 B85, 241
Ta Ll Lanmarie Bodell T73.405% 15 B8.405
7 L2 Katryna Eastwood 59.176 30 89.176
7B Ll Kaci Rodriguez 91.833 1] 91.833
74 SHMZ Dan Tice 67.456 25 92,456
g0 ZM3 Frank Young 95.133 5 95.133
81 L3 Molly Anderson 84.052 15 85.052
g2 511 Sherri McHKinstray 75.8%0 25 100.890
a3 511 Michelle Camercn A5.042 T 100.942
a4 M1 Brad Mathiesen 97. 680 5 102. 680
85 L1 Gloria Barton 98,985 5 103.985
a6 SL4 Denise Darr 71.162 35 106.1862
a7 L3 Palge McGinnis 101.260 10 106. 260
BE SM3  Mike Eastwood 1B60.000 15 180,000

1 WED Cassidy Garnar 58.752 LH] 58.752
il WRD  Maddie Lowe 57.9486 5 82.946
3 WRL Kesley Callander €6.460 10 76._460
4 WEL Claire Poppenberger Gh. 485 0 96.485%



Shotgun Results

\ Expc Main
CInsa
- A=

Official

Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty Time

1 Ll Wendy Schaefer 43,797 0 43,797

2 L3 Kelly Bennett 42.772 5 47.772

3 L3 Paige McGinnis 42.098 10 52.088

1 SL4 Linda Crawford 49.373 5 54.373

1 SM3 Dale Schaefer 39.042 0 35,042

2 M3 Nick Black 36.090 5 41.090

3 SM2 Pavid Anderson 52.376 15 67.376

SM4 Philip Wogoman 41.552 15 56.552

5M4 Dan Millikin 37.599 35 72.589

Final Go 2015 EXPO Eliminator
Class | Place |CMSA # |Rider Total Score | Total Penalty

A 1 12653|Ken Jones 17.430 0
A 2 10159(Don Donka 18.320 0
AA 1 4359|Mark Zueger 12.740 0
AA 2 9248|Greg Mathieson 13.679 0
AA 3 12436|Dale Schaefer 18.191 5
AA 4 13079|Frank Young 18.669 5
AAA 1 4308|David Beckman 13.032 0
AAA 2 8583|Chuck Martino 14.122 0
A 1 9664|Cheryl Hibbert 16.148 0
A 2 10514|Denise McGinnis 25.215 10
A 3 12434{Wendy Schaefer 25.668 10
AA 1 12771|Kaylea Stuart 13.899 0
AA 2 11334|Kristen Daulton 15.071 0
AA 3 10937|Kathleen Callande 15.876 0
AA 4 7722|Deanna Poppenbé 19.504 5
AA 5 3854|Kelly Bennett 20.832 5
AAA i 1300|Jessie Kuka 12.631 0
AAA 2 11601|Jamie Lowe 13.307 0




Overall Results
By Class
Expo Mn].r:?);?'g© AO\)

-
official & e

Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty Time 5 3-/)
1\
1 Ta Cindy Johnson 61.693 5 66.653 |9‘
2 L1 Gabrielle CGaragozzo 12.182 0 72.182 0
3 Ll Tracy Reinke 69.795 il 74,7945 492.6
“ L1 Alexis vail 59.990 15 74.9%0
5 L1 Molly Leach 61.578 15 76.578
6 L1 Wendy Schaefer 62.493 15 77.493 /“,55@
7 L1 Jennifer Tate 71.347 10 81.347 % 9 0@
8 L1 Annmarie Bodell 73.405 15 88.405 i P
9 L1 Kaci Rodriguez 91.833 0 91.833
0 L1 Gloria Barton 9B. 395 5 103.995
1 L2  Cheryl Hibbert 64.061 0 64.061 |
ps L2 Denise Mcginnis 59.114 5 64.114 d 5
3 1Lz Callie Lowe 54.757 10 64.757 gl (’A
- L2 Ronda Blauvelt 66.241 20 86.241
5 L2 Katryna Eastwaod 59.176 30 89.176
1 L3 Kristen Daulten 55.168 0 55.168 l
2 L3 Kaylea Stuart 54.202 5 59.202 %U
3 L3 Von Brady 49.853 10 59.853 do v
4 L3 Shiloh Garner 50.610 10 60.610 g E 5
5 L3  Kelly Bennett 60.639 0 60.689 /ﬁ- e
6 L3 Molly Anderson 84.052 15 99.052 ‘5”/90*
7 L3 Paige Mcginnis 101.260 10 106.260
1 L4 Deanna Poppenberger 51.767 0 51.767 ]
2 L4 Cheri Johnson 49.505 5 54,505 ,I‘)’o‘o
3 L4 Kathleen Callander 52.511 10 62.511
- L4 Tracy Reinhart 55.153 15 70.153
’
1 L5 Kimberly Larsen 51.044 0 51,044 |
2 5 Jamie Lowe 48.552 5 53.552
3 L5 Samantha Erdmann 54.172 15 69.172 5“87' 75



[T 16 Jessie Kuka 17.849 0 17.849 12920
[ 1 ™ Brad Mathiesen 37.680 5 102.600 | &ﬁozj
i M3  Regan Anderson 57,388 5 62.388 | o
2 M3 Nick Black 53,150 20 73.150 U?"SO '
[ 1 ™8 Alan Firetto 50.335 5 55.335 N5 4
[ 1 ™6 Dpan Byrd 60. 694 10 70.691 ] 5% ) S "
[ I ST Christine Benz 75.596 0 75.596 |
2 SL1 Krisee Eckert 75.875 5 80.875 (fD
3  SL1 Sherri Mckinstray 75.890 25 100.8%0 i \
4 SL1 Michelle Cameron 85.942 15 100.942 ©
[T SiZ Jaye Kukowski 68.932 0 60.932 |
2 SL2 Kathy Kentera 65.429 5 70.429
3 SL2 Darien Ross 66.196 5 71.196 /,32 85‘
4 SL2 BAnita Gregory 73.442 0 73.442 8,/ : ?O
5 SL2 Beryl Jarrett T2.458 5 77.458 .
6 SL2 Vicky Millard 60.944 20 B0.944
7 SL2 Mari Benson 79.590 - £4.590
| 1 SL3 Susan Anderson 63.566 [ 63.566 J
2 SL3 Kathy Thompson 64.305 ) 64.305 4 éb
3 SL3 Cheryl Boisjoli 67.635 5 12.635 | 79
4 SL3 Leslie Ivanchan 57.793 15 72.793 105»33
5 SL3 Lorie Avery 68.534 5 73.534 po— DJD i
3 SL3 Tamarz Helmkay 63.617 20 83.617 ,)
[ 1 SL4 Susan Turner 56.265 S 61.265 |
2 SL4 Melody Beckman 62.544 5 67.544 0530
3  SL4 Lily Rodgers 62.688 5 67.688 Wi O :)O
4 SL4 Deb Smith-black 63.474 5 68.474 Vit
5 SL4 Linda Crawford 61.197 10 71.197
6 SL4 Denise Darr 71.162 35 106.162
| SL5 Diana Olson 58.806 5 63.806 | o
SLS Nancy Crosby 43.771 15 64.771 6?50 :
| 1 SM2 Bill Stevens 58_061 5 64 .061 ]
2 sM2 Ken Jones 64.419 0 64.418 0?3[/(@
3 SM2 Don Donka 69.015 0 69.015 '
P SM2 Terry Jarrett 59.847 10 69.847 I-/D \
5 SM2 David Anderson 65.540 5 70.540 /'72 &
6 SM2 Jim Andersen 62,349 10 72.349 % ‘_pD
7 SM2 Raymond Crandell 70.730 5 75.730



8 SM2 Dan Tice 67.456 25 92.456
[ 1 SM3 Dale Schaefer 52.819 0 52.818 ]
2 SM3 Cliff Garner 55.352 0 55.352
3 SM3 Bruce Munn 55.529 0 55,529 ‘/0
q ) Wi 52.098 5 57.093J J~,/0
Cﬁﬁ—m 54,520 15 69.52007 3@0
6 SM3 John MIIIZrd 61.940 10 71.940 Q
7 SM3 Ken Senft 63.847 15 78.847 y
8 sMm3 Frank Young 95,133 5 95.133
9 SM3 Mike Eastwood 180.000 15 180.000
[ 1 SM4  Greg Mathiesen 51.565 0 51.565 |
V4 SM4 Mark Tice 47.789 10 57.789
3 5M4 Mark Zueger 46.528 15 61.528 Qgg’j :
4 S5M4 Philip Wogoman 57.518 5 62.5148 / ; 'qo _
5 SM4 Dan Millikin 49.523 15 64.523 8’
€ SM4  Gary Dabney 51.433 15 66.433
1 5m4 Don Maggofe 54,590 15 (9,530
| 1 SM5 Tom Lattimore 56.484 0 56.484 |
2 6M5 David Beckman 48.724 10 58.724 8"7. 75
3 SM5 Chuck Martino 58.503 15 73.503
[ 1 SM6 Jim Rodgers 51.209 5 56.200 Jj?.ja ,
2 SM6 Blaixr Philippi 48.418 20 68.415 £
[ 1 WRL Xeeley Callander 66.460 10 76.460 | 58 50
2 WRL Claire Poppenberger 96.485 0 96.485 g
I i WRO Cassidy Garner 58.752 0 58.752 I \5?@
2 WRO Maddie Lowe 57.94¢ 5 62.946



G
Overall Results

Expo Wind Down
Thru Stage - 3

Official
Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty Time

3 3 SM5 David Beckman 49.997 a 49.997

2 LS Kimberly Larsen 52.602 0 52.602

3 SM4 Gary Dabney 54.042 0 54.042

4 SMA  Tim Rodgers 54.282 0 54.282

5 SM3 Dale Schaefer 54.957 0 54.957

6 SM3 Don Maggicre 55.469 0 55.469%

7 M4 Gary Bennett 51.503 5 56.503

8 L6 Jessie Kuka 52.123 5 57.123

9 S5M3 Frank Young 53.097 5 58.097

10 SM5 Tom Lattimore 58.259 0 58.259
Al SLS Nancy Crosby 53.264 5 58.264
12 SM6 Blair Philippi 59.200 0 59.200
13 L4 Deanna Poppenberger 54.499 5 59.494
14 L4 Tracy Reinhart 54.536 5 59.536
15 M2 William Johnson 59.674 0 59.674
16 L3 Paige McGinnis 55.336 5 60.336
17 L4 Cheri Johnson 55.345 5 60.345
i8 L3 Kristen Daulton €0.705 0 60.705
19 M3 Scott Poppenberger 60.720 0 60.720
20 SM4  Dan Millikin 51.132 10 61.132
21 SM4 Philip Wogoman 57.046 5 62.046
22 L2 Katryna Eastwood 63.062 0 63.062
23 SM4 Mark Tice 532.844 10 63.844
24 SL3 Leslie Ivanchan 58.897 5 63.897
25 L3 Kaylea Stuart 54.564 10 64.564
26 SM3  Bruce Munn 64.657 0 64.657
27 5L4 Susan Turner 59.960 5 €4.960
28 1.3 Von Brady 55.093 10 65.093
29 L1 Cindy Johnson 61.198 5 €6.198
30 i3 Kelly Bennett 61.647 5 66.647
31 L2 Denise McGinnis 58.295 10 68.295
32 SL5 Diana Olscon 58.576 10 68.576
33 SM3 Ken Senft 63.681 5 68.681
34 SL3 Cheryl Boisjoli 64.582 5 69.582
35 SM2 Bill Stevens 59.692 10 69.692
36 SL2 Kathy Kentera B4.775 5 69.775
37 SL4 Lily Rodgers 65.471 5 70.471
38 SM2  Ken Jones 60.782 10 70.782

39 SM2  Terry Jarrett 61.367 10 71.367



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
44
49
30

-
i

22
LR
54
23
&1
37
58
39
&0
&1
B2
63
4
65
66
&7
it}

[

o TV )

50
SL3
L4
SLZ
514
LS
514
5Mz2
513
813
i |
1
Lz
513
Mz
Lz
SL1
1l
SLZ
SMZ
SMz
L1
L1l
512
SL1
511
L3
" |
SLd
WRO

WEL
WRL

Linda Crawford
Tamara Helmkay
Kathleen Callander
Beryl Jarrett

Deb Smith-Black
Jamis Lowes
Melody Beckman
Bryan Barton
Kathy Thompson
Lorie Avery
Tracy Reinke
Wendy Schaefer
Callie Lowe

Amy Rogers Boterman
Dan Tice

Ronda Blauvelt
Christine Banz
Jennlfer Tate
Darien Ross
Ravmond Crandell
Don Donka

Hancy Baker
Melly Leach

Mari Benson
Sherri McKinstray
Michelle Cameron
Molly Andarson
Gloria Barton
Denise Darr
Maddie Lows
Keeley Callander
Claire Poppenberger
Lexi May

66,387
&7.984
53.468
T4.596
6%.6606
54.845
64,950
60.762
61.030
T1.110
71.1249
66.155
57.468
65.235
64251
71.828
B2.229
77 .344
e8.031
79.643
70.083
BS5.520
66.020
79.119
B4.796
91.054
99.984
105.830
67.631
64.013
71.589
ap.928
127.601

o o o o

71.387
T2.984
73.468
74.586
T4.666
74.845
T74.950
75.762
76.030
76.110
76.129
76.185
77.468
75.235
759.251
Bl.BZ28
B2.22%9
B2.344
B3.031
B4.643
80.083
90.520
891.020
894.119
84.796
101.094
104. 984
110.830
142.631
64.013
TL.589
88,028
127.601



¢

Overall Results
By Class

Expo Wind Down

Offaicial
Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty Time
I,——J——’—I:rl Cimdy gohmson 61.198 “5\66-;»}9&—]
2 Ll racy Reinke 71.129 5 76.129
3 155 Wendy Schaefar ffh.1485 10 76.19%
4 L1 Jennifer Tate 77.344 5 B2.344
5 L1 Nancy Baker 85.520 5 90.520
(3 L1 Molly Leach 66.020 25 91.020
7 L1 Gleria Barton 105.830 5 110.830
1 L2 Katryna Eastwood _ 63.062 0 63.062 | lolr (T
2 L2 Denise Mcginnis (.4 LRANOC —597285 10 - 68.295
3 L2 Callis Lowe 57.468 20 77.468
4 L2 Ronda Blauvelt 71.828 10 81.828
| 1 1.3 Paige Mcginnis 55.336 5 60.336 |
2 L3 Kristen Daulton 60.705 0 60.705
3 L3 Kaylea Stuart 54.564 10 64.564
4 L3 Von Brady 55.093 10 65.093
5 L3 Kelly Bennett 61.647 5 66.647
6 L3 Molly Anderson 99,984 5 104,964
| 1 L4 Deanna Poppenberger 54.494 5 59,494 |
2 L4 Tracy Reinhart 54.536 5 59,536
3 Ld Cheri Johnson 55.345 5 60.345
4 L4 Kathleen Callander 53.468 20 73.468
| 1 L5 Kimberly Larsen 52.602 0 52.602 ]
2 L5 Jamie Lowe 54.845 20 74,845
[ 1 L6 Jessie Kuka 52.123 S 57.123 |
[ 1 M2 William Johnson 55.674 0 59.674 I
FIEs: M3 Scott Poppenberger 60.720 0 60.720 ]




[ 1 ™3 Gary Bemnett 51.563° 5 56.503 |
[ 1 SL1 Christine Benz 82.229 0 82,225 |
2 SL1  Sherri Mckinstray 84.796 10 94.796
3 SL1 Michelle Cameron 91.0%4 10 101.094
[ 1T SLZ xathy Kentera 64.775 5 69.775 |
2 SL2 Beryl Jarrett 74.59¢6 0 74.596
3 5L2 Darien Ross 68.031 15 83.031
4 SL2 Mari Benson 79.119 15 94,119
[ 1 SL3 Teslie Ivanchan 58.697 5 63.897 |
2 SL3 Cheryl Boisijoli f4.5R2 5 69.582
3 SL3 Tamara Helmkay 67.984 5 72.984
4 SL3 Kathy Thompson 61.030 15 76.030
5 SL3 Iorie Avery 71.110 5 76,110
6 SL3 Amy Rogers Boterman 69.235 10 79.235
| 1 SLd4 Susan Turner 59.960 5 64.960 |
2 SL4 Lily Rodgers 65.471 5 70.471
3 SL4 Linda Crawford 66.387 5 71.387
4 SL4 Deb Smith-black 69.666 5 Td.666
5 SL4 Melody Beckman 64.950 10 74,550
6 SL4 Denige Darr 67.631 75 142.631
[EREE SL5 Nancy Crasby 53.264 5 58.264 |
2 SL5 Diana Olson 58.576 10 68.576
[ 1 sM2 Bill Stevens 59.692 10 69.652 |
2 SMZ Ken Jones 60.782 10 70.782
3 SM2 Terry Jarrett 61.367 10 71.367
4 SM2 Bryan Barton 60.762 15 75.762
5 SM2 Dan Tice 64.251 15 79.251
6 SM2  Raymond Crandell 79.643 5 84.643
7 SM2 Don Donka 70.093 20 90.093
[ 1 SM3 Dale Schaefer 54.957 0 54.957 |

-2 __SM3_DonMaggiore — - — _ _55.468° __—_—0—S5:469 —
3 SM3  Frank Young 53.097 5 58.097
4 SM3  Bruce Munn 64.657 0 64.657
5 SM3  Ken Senft 63.6B81 5 68,681
[ Gary Pabne¥ o imn . ol 54,042 0 s 55,47
2 SM4 Dan Millikin " 1T EOANE 51.132 10 61.132
3 SM4 Philip Wogoman 57.046 5 62.046
4 SM4  Mark Tice 53.844 i0 63.844



1 8M5 David Beckman 45.907 0 46,4997
2 3M5 Tom Lattimore 58.25% 0 58.259
1 SM6 Jim Rodgers 54.282 D 54.282
2 SM6 Blair Philippi 59.200 D 59.200
1 WAL Keeley Callander 71.589 i) 71.589
2 WRL  Claire Poppenberger 88.928 0 £8.928
3  WRL Lexi May 127.601 0 127.601
1 WRO Maddia Lowe 64.013 0 64.013




